
Key Dates
September 2023 - July 2024

Please check the website for any further updates on events. We will also send reminders through Arbor for the events detailed 
below. If you would like any further information, please do not hesitate to contact the school office.  

Autumn Term
Friday 1st September INSET DAY – School Closed
Monday 4th September Back to School
4th – 8th September Rights Respecting: Gender Equality
Thursday 7th September Meet the Teacher (for Parents) 3:30pm in classrooms
Tuesday 12th September Year Six Parent Meeting: SATs and Secondary Admissions - 3:30pm Silver Birch 

Large Hall
Tuesday 19th September Year Six Residential Meeting 3:30pm Silver Birch Large Hall
Tuesday 26th September Individual Photographs: Reception, Year One and Year Two -  Silver Birch Large 

Hall
Wednesday 27th September Individual Photographs: Year Three, Year Four, Year Five and Year Six Silver Birch 

Large Hall
Sibling Photographs: 3:15-4:30pm (after-school) Silver Birch Large Hall

Friday 29th September MacMillan Coffee Morning 8:45am in the Silver Birch Large Hall for parents

Tuesday 3rd October Year One Parent Meeting: Phonics 9:15am & 3:30pm  Silver Birch Large Hall
Thursday 5th October Year Four Parent Meeting: Multiplication Tables Test 9:15am & 3:30pm in the 

Silver Birch Large Hall
Thursday 5th October National Poetry Day 
Monday 9th October Reception Parent Meeting: Phonics and Chromebooks 9:15am & 3:30pm Silver 

Birch Large Hall
Week Commencing
Monday 16th October Parent Conferences- Little Berries Nursery and Terrific Twos

Tuesday 17th October Parent Conferences from 2pm 
Year 4 and Year 2 – Silver Birch Large Hall
Reception and Year 6 – Oak Hall

Wednesday 18th October Parent Conferences from 2pm
Year 5 and Year 3 - Silver Birch Large Hall
Year 1 – Oak Hall

Thursday 19th October Rights Respecting: Hazelbury Parliament Polling Day
23rd - 27th October HALF TERM
Monday 30th October Back to School
Thursday 2nd November Reading Cafe: Bring Your Grown Up to School: Year One, Year Three, Year Five - 

2:40pm in classrooms
Friday 3rd November Reading Cafe: Bring Your Grown Up to School: Year Two, Year Four, Year Six - 

2:40pm in classrooms
6th -10th November Book Fair
13th- 17th November Anti-Bullying Week: Make a Noise About Bullying
Friday 17th November Children in Need
Thursday 23rd November Year Three Poetry Performance - 9:15am and 2:15pm in the Oak Hall
Friday 8th December Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day
Monday 11th December Hazelbury Christmas Fayre - 3:30pm  
Thursday 14th December Year Four Singing Performance: Festive Concert  9:15am and 2:15pm  Oak Hall
Tuesday 19th December Winning Attendance Reward in the Oak Hall
Wednesday 20th December Last Day of Term - 2pm finish

END OF TERM 



Spring Term
Monday 8th January Back to School
8th - 12th January Digital Week (Sustainability)
Wednesday 24th January Individual Photographs: Little Berries and Terrific Twos 
5th – 9th February Children’s Mental Health Week
Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day
Tuesday 6th February Online Safety Parent Meeting 3:30pm in the Silver Birch Large Hall
Wednesday 7th February Year One Poetry 9:30am and 2:15pm in the Oak Hall
Thursday 8th February Year One Secret Cinema 3:30- 6pm 
12th – 16th  February HALF TERM
Monday 19th February INSET DAY
Tuesday 20th February Back to School
20th February - 23rd Feb Bookfair 3:15pm Ruby Room
4th March – 7th March Bringing Books to Life 
Thursday 7th March World Book Day
Week Commencing: Friday 
8th March – 17th March

British Science Week – 8th- 17th March 2024

Thursday 14th March Reception – Year Six Class Photographs (am) Silver Birch Small Hall and Oak Hall
Friday 15th March Red Nose Day
Week Commencing: 
Monday 18th March - Friday 
22nd March

Year Two – London Landmark Experience

Week Commencing: 
Monday 18th March Parent Conferences- Little Berries Nursery and Terrific Twos

Tuesday 19th March Parent Conferences from 2pm
Year 4 and Year 2 – Silver Birch Large Hall
Reception and Year 6 – Oak Hall

Wednesday 20th March Parent Conferences from 2pm
Year 5 and Year 3 - Silver Birch Large Hall
Year 1 – Oak Hall

Wednesday 27th March Year Five Poetry Performance  9:30am & 2:15pm in the Oak Hall
Thursday 28th March Winners Attendance Reward in the Oak Hall
Thursday 28th March Last Day of Term - 2pm finish
29th March – 12th April EASTER HOLIDAYS

 

Summer Term
Monday 15th April Back to School
Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY
13th May - 16th May Year Six SATs Week
Wednesday 15th May Class Photographs: Little Berries Nursery and Terrific Twos
Friday 17th May Aspiration Day
Monday 20th - Wednesday 
22nd May

Year Six Residential Trip

Week Commencing: Monday 
20th May

Walk to School Week

Tuesday 21st May Reception Singing Showcase 9:30am and 2:15pm in the Oak Hall
Tuesday 21st May New Reception 2023 Admissions Meeting for Parents Silver Birch Large Hall
Wednesday 22nd May Year Four Forest School Experience 
Thursday 23rd May New Nursery 2023 Admissions Meeting for Parents Silver Birch Large Hall
Thursday 23rd May Little Berries and Terrific Twos- Teddy Bears Picnic
27th May – 31st May HALF TERM



Monday 3rd June Back to School
3rd- 7th June Hazelbury Mini Masterchefs 
Week Commencing: 
Monday 3rd June

Year Four Multiplication Tables Check 

Week Commencing: 
Monday 10th June

Phonics Screening- Year One

Thursday 13th June Year Five Camping
Week Commencing: Monday 
17th June

Championing Change - Writing Week

Thursday 20th June Year Three Seaside Experience
Thursday 20th June Year One, Four and Five - Parent Learning Exhibition 
Friday 21st June Year Two, Three and Six - Parent Learning Exhibition 
Tuesday 25th June Year Two Singing Performance 9:30am and 2:15pm in the Oak Hall
Wednesday 26th June Nursery Sports Day
Thursday 27th June Reception Sports Day - 9:15am
Thursday 27th June Year One Sports Day - 1:30pm
Friday 28th June Year Four Sports Day - 9:15am
Friday 28th June Year Six Sports Day - 1:30pm
Monday 1st July Year Three Sports Day - 9:15am
Monday 1st July Year Five Sports Day - 1:30pm
Tuesday 2nd July Year Two Sports Day - 9:15am
Thursday 4th July Summer Fayre at 3:15pm 
Tuesday 9th July Meet the New Class Teacher
Tuesday 9th July New Reception Admissions Stay and Play Sessions
Wednesday 10th July Year 6 Production 2pm in the Oak Hall
Thursday 11th July Year 6 Production 9.30am & 6pm in the Oak Hall 
Friday 12th July Attendance Reward Celebration 
Friday 12th July School Reports Out to Parents
Monday 15th July Whole School Picnic
Thursday 18th July Year 6 Festival 
Friday 19th July Last Day of Term - 2pm finish
Mon 22nd  – Wed 24th July INSET DAYS - School closed

END OF TERM 


